1090008a69

(Re	equestor's Name)	
•		
Ĺ		
(Ac	ldress)	
•		
(Ac	ldress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	·	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
\-	·,···	,
	_	_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ri	ısiness Entity Nar	ne) .
00)	ionicoo Endry Ivai	ne,
	cument Number)	
(00	ournern (tumber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Statue
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



700162608807

11/09/09--01019--022 **125.00

09 NOV -9 PM 1: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF, FI DOING.

D. BRUCE

NOV 10 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJI	ECT:	MVS Re	esident Services LL0	C .
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		Mi	chael V. Smith	
			Name of Person	
		MVS Re	sident Services LLC.	
			Firm/Company	
	3571 S		1 Sanctuary Dr.	ALL SEG TALL
			Address	ARE ARE
		Coral	Springs FL 33065	-9 ARY ASSE
			y/State and Zip Code	Mg 38 [
			elvsmith1@aol.com	ار ال
,		E-mail address: (to be used	or future annual report notificatio	RID C
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, please	e call:	>
	·	ael V. Smith	at (954)	723-6125
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount:		
[]\$125.	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building	ions
		Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	3:
MVS Resident S (Must end with the words "Limited Liab	ervices LLC. bility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the particle o	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3571 Sanctuary Dr. Coral Springs FL 33065	3571 Sanctuary Dr. Coral Springs FL 33065
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Jason	Levis
Name	e ALE 09
7373 Bri	
Florida street address (P.C	#2 9 F
Boynton Beach FL3306	
City, State,	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above mited limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signa	ature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

W (OD 0) 4			
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member		
MGR		Michael V. Smith	_
		3571 Sanctuary Dr.	_
		Coral Springs FL 33065	_
MGR		Sheita J. Smith	
	.	3571 Sanctuary Dr.	_
		Coral Springs FL 33065	_
			_
			_
			_
			_
(Use attachmen	• •	date of filing: (OPT)	— — [ONAI
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member	date of filing: (OPT) specific and cannot be more than five busines or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution	
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less than the control of the con	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tuttes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	s days
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less than the control of the con	e date, if other than the disted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury Michael V.Smith	
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less days after the control of t	e date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tuttes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	09 NOV -9
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less than the control of the con	e date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	r or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury Michael V.Smith	s days
CLE V: Effective ffective date is less days after the control of the feet of t	e date, if other than the clisted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constitutat the facts stated here	ror an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.) Michael V.Smith ped or printed name of signee	09 NOV -9

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)